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CaHkT-lNMeTepbypr, CaxapHbli Nnepeynok,

2/35

3 600 000 #

CaHkT-lMeTepbypr, CaxapHbill nepeynok, 2/35

Okpyr

CIB, Buiboprckuin panoH

Ynunua

CaxapHbIl nepeynok

KoMHaTa B KBapTupe

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twun coenku

Pazpen

KoMHaThbl

Twun 6ankoHa

OnucaHue

NPOCTOpPHaA KOMHaTa, CO CBEXUM €BPO

23.4 M°

15 ™’

500 m*

3/5

MNponoam

6anKkoH

https://spb.move.ru/objects/9291069226
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https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/
https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/rayon_vyborgskiy/
https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/saharnyiy_pereulok/
https://spb.move.ru/komnaty/
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